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Description

199701100000
10241

01/10/1997
10:40:35

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS MCCULLOUG
H, HAL J

19 68 Lot#:1121
Book:19 Pg:68

199702260000
60671

02/26/1997
02:43:02

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS J SCOTT
HOMES INC

22 36 Lot#:1146
Book:22 Pg:36

199704020001
00801

04/02/1997
11:29:24

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS KCA
BUILDERS INC

22 36 Lot#:1205
Book:22 Pg:36

199704280001
29071

04/28/1997
08:21:35

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS GEORGE
SUDDERTH
BUILDERS INC

22 36 Lot#:1155
Book:22 Pg:36

199705230001
61461

05/23/1997
11:00:00

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERT S
GRANT
CONST INC

22 36 Lot#:1204
Book:22 Pg:36

199706110001
83171

06/11/1997
10:05:06

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199706130001
85801

06/13/1997
08:25:08

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS BIRMINGHAM
CITY OF
WATER
WORKS

16 148 Lot#:2003
Book:16
Pg:148

199706200001
93381

06/20/1997
08:51:01

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS DENMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 36 Lot#:1199
Book:22 Pg:36

199708140002
59771

08/14/1997
02:31:32

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HOPPER,
MICHAEL D

19 68 Lot#:1142
Book:19 Pg:68

199709080002
86721

09/08/1997
09:14:08

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS VISTA HOMES
INC

22 36 Lot#:1187
Book:22 Pg:36

199709080002
86931

09/08/1997
09:30:10

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS CRYSTAL
HOMES INC

22 36 Lot#:1186
Book:22 Pg:36

199710070003
25211

10/07/1997
08:18:55

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS VISTA HOMES
INC

22 36 Lot#:1188
Book:22 Pg:36

199710070003
25231

10/07/1997
08:22:37

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS VISTA HOMES
INC

22 36 Lot#:1177
Book:22 Pg:36

199710240003
46601

10/24/1997
01:14:27

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS DENMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 36 Lot#:1147
Book:22 Pg:36

199711070003
65711

11/07/1997
11:07:30

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERT S
GRANT
CONST INC

22 36 Lot#:1158
Book:22 Pg:36

199711100003
67891

11/10/1997
12:40:59

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS N J T HOMES
INC

22 36 Lot#:1203
Book:22 Pg:36

199711210003
80461

11/21/1997
10:37:57

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS SELIKOFF,
STEVEN
ANDREW

22 36 Lot#:1180
Book:22 Pg:36

199712230004
17281

12/23/1997
01:19:40

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS M A FRAZIER
CONST CO
INC

22 36 Lot#:1164
Book:22 Pg:36



199712310004
24991

12/31/1997
02:15:20

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS CHANDLER,
TERRY H

21 124 Lot#:3124
Book:21
Pg:124

199701170000
18241

01/17/1997
10:02:49

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS D K M
ENTERPRISES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1135
Book:19 Pg:68

199702140000
49481

02/14/1997
03:50:49

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DAVIS,
ROXANNE

21 124 Lot#:3116
Book:21
Pg:124

199702260000
60681

02/26/1997
02:43:04

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS TOLER
COMPANY INC

22 36 Lot#:1175 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1192

199702260000
60751

02/26/1997
03:04:29

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S ASSOC

18 36 Lot#:1044
Book:18 Pg:36

199702260000
60761

02/26/1997
03:04:31

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS DOYAL,
THOMAS R

18 36 Lot#:1044
Book:18 Pg:36

199704090001
10031

04/09/1997
12:26:51

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS BEDWELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

22 36 Lot#:1190
Book:22 Pg:36

199704090001
10241

04/09/1997
01:00:09

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

22 36 Lot#:1163
Book:22 Pg:36

199704090001
10251

04/09/1997
01:00:10

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

22 36 Lot#:1170
Book:22 Pg:36

199704210001
22971

04/21/1997
01:00:46

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HILL, ELLIS
DEAN

22 36 Lot#:1189
Book:22 Pg:36

199704210001
23651

04/21/1997
02:23:30

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS VISION
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
INC

22 36 Lot#:1200
Book:22 Pg:36

199704240001
27211

04/24/1997
11:26:29

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS LEWIS
INTEGRITY
HOMES INC

22 36 Lot#:1171
Book:22 Pg:36


